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Рис. 1 ПКС - 2
ПКС - 2
	№
	Наименование детали
	Габариты детали
	Количество шт.

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8
	Крышка

Бок
Бок

Бок

Цоколь

Полка

Крышка

Вязка 
	1000*570
736*520
736*520

736*520

250*80

520*250
646*450

672*424
	1

1
1

1

1

2

1

1


 Фурнитура

	№
	Наименование 
	Ед. изм
	Кол-во
	Примечания

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
	Евро винт

Заглушка евро винта

Подпятник

Ключ евровинта
Направляющие L=450

Шуруп 3*16
Шуруп 3,5*12
Стяжка эксцентрик.
Руководство
	Шт.

Шт.

Шт.

Шт.

Шт.

Шт.

Шт.

Шт.

Шт.
	14

20
6

1

1 ком.

12

16

6

1
	Шуруп 3*16
Шуруп 3,5*12
Подпятник

Полка выдвижная
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